
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199501300000
25791

01/30/1995
03:03:47 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCFARLAND,
BOBBY
DEWAYNE

199501300000
25781

01/30/1995
03:03:46 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROCKCO,
STEVEN P

199501300000
25971

01/30/1995
03:10:55 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPENCE,
SHERRY M

199501300000
25981

01/30/1995
03:10:56 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASON,
VIRGINIA

199501300000
26011

01/30/1995
03:19:22 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHERMAN,
CURTIS

199501300000
26001

01/30/1995
03:19:21 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHERMAN,
STEPHANIE

199501300000
26031

01/30/1995
03:19:25 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHEELER,
PAMELA L

199501310000
26531

01/31/1995
08:51:41 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, JAMES
C

199501310000
26581

01/31/1995
08:59:34 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RILEY,
CHRISTINA M

199501310000
26601

01/31/1995
08:59:36 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POWELL,
TIMOTHY

199501310000
26761

01/31/1995
09:11:10 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEOPLES,
META

199501310000
26741

01/31/1995
09:11:08 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MALONE,
KENNY EARL

199501310000
26751

01/31/1995
09:11:09 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DANIELS,
TYHREASE

199501310000
26771

01/31/1995
09:11:11 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HERNANDEZ,
TAMMY J



199501310000
27031

01/31/1995
09:28:10 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY,
GWENITHA

199501300000
25961

01/30/1995
03:10:54 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPENCE,
BOBBY L

199501300000
26021

01/30/1995
03:19:23 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RHINE,
ELNORA

199501300000
26041

01/30/1995
03:19:26 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
FANNIE DELL

199501300000
26051

01/30/1995
03:19:27 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRATER,
JENIFER
CRADER

199501300000
26201

01/30/1995
03:59:17 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRATER,
HARVEY JR

199501300000
26211

01/30/1995
03:59:19 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOLLING,
ANTHONY W

199501300000
26221

01/30/1995
03:59:20 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURGESS,
DONALD E

199501310000
26471

01/31/1995
08:51:36 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE, WALTER
EUGENE

199501310000
26491

01/31/1995
08:51:38 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELLS,
WILLIAM H

199501310000
26511

01/31/1995
08:51:39 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, ETHEL
M

199501310000
26481

01/31/1995
08:51:37 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUTLEDGE,
WYMA

199501310000
26501

01/31/1995
08:51:38 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SALTER,
ANGELA J

199501310000
26521

01/31/1995
08:51:40 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEEK, BETTY
B

199501310000
26591

01/31/1995
08:59:35 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FENLEY,
RONNIE
WAYNE

199501310000
26611

01/31/1995
08:59:37 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITIES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLAYDOE,
CRYSTAL A


