Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501300000 25791	01/30/1995 03:03:47 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCFARLAND, BOBBY DEWAYNE						
199501300000 25781	01/30/1995 03:03:46 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROCKCO, STEVEN P						
199501300000 25971	01/30/1995 03:10:55 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPENCE, SHERRY M						
199501300000 25981	01/30/1995 03:10:56 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASON, VIRGINIA						
199501300000 26011	01/30/1995 03:19:22 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERMAN, CURTIS						
199501300000 26001	01/30/1995 03:19:21 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERMAN, STEPHANIE						
199501300000 26031	01/30/1995 03:19:25 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHEELER, PAMELA L						
199501310000 26531	01/31/1995 08:51:41 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, JAMES C						
199501310000 26581	01/31/1995 08:59:34 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RILEY, CHRISTINA M						
199501310000 26601	01/31/1995 08:59:36 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POWELL, TIMOTHY						
199501310000 26761	01/31/1995 09:11:10 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEOPLES, META						
199501310000 26741	01/31/1995 09:11:08 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MALONE, KENNY EARL						
199501310000 26751	01/31/1995 09:11:09 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DANIELS, TYHREASE						
199501310000 26771	01/31/1995 09:11:11 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERNANDEZ, TAMMY J						

						_		
199501310000 27031	01/31/1995 09:28:10 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY, GWENITHA			
199501300000 25961	01/30/1995 03:10:54 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPENCE, BOBBY L			
199501300000 26021	01/30/1995 03:19:23 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RHINE, ELNORA			
199501300000 26041	01/30/1995 03:19:26 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, FANNIE DELL			
199501300000 26051	01/30/1995 03:19:27 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRATER, JENIFER CRADER			
199501300000 26201	01/30/1995 03:59:17 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRATER, HARVEY JR			
199501300000 26211	01/30/1995 03:59:19 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOLLING, ANTHONY W			
199501300000 26221	01/30/1995 03:59:20 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURGESS, DONALD E			
199501310000 26471	01/31/1995 08:51:36 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE, WALTER EUGENE			
199501310000 26491	01/31/1995 08:51:38 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELLS, WILLIAM H			
199501310000 26511	01/31/1995 08:51:39 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, ETHEL M			
199501310000 26481	01/31/1995 08:51:37 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUTLEDGE, WYMA			
199501310000 26501	01/31/1995 08:51:38 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SALTER, ANGELA J			
199501310000 26521	01/31/1995 08:51:40 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEEK, BETTY B			
199501310000 26591	01/31/1995 08:59:35 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FENLEY, RONNIE WAYNE			
199501310000 26611	01/31/1995 08:59:37 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH CARE AUTHORITIES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLAYDOE, CRYSTAL A			